LED lighting for drilling & marine
Pauluhn ZPLA
LED lighting for drilling & marine
Safe. Reliable. Efficient.
2 models – 3,800 & 8,300 lumens
Pauluhn ZPLA explosionproof LEDs
Safe.
Reliable.

shield kit for 4 ft. fixture
– – –
Ordering information
Color temperature
BLANK Cool white,  5000K
N Neutral white, 4000K
W Warm white, 3000K
4
Replacement driver kits (ordered separately)
ZPLA2-UNV1-DRIVER KIT 120-277 VAC driver replacement for 2 ft. linear
ZPLA4-UNV1-DRIVER KIT 120-277 VAC driver replacement for 4 ft. linear
ZPLA4-UNV34-DRIVER KIT 347-480 VAC driver replacement for 4 ft. linear
XPLA EM BATTERY KIT Replacement battery pack for emergency back-up model
Battery back-up
EM-P
Emergency
battery back-up
–
†Contact factory for lead time.
8 EATON'S CROUSE-HINDS
Average footcandles
Model ZPLA4-UNV1 ZP42171
Wall 1 21.69 10.98
Wall 2 19.57 9.38
Wall 3 20.35 10.97
Wall 4 19.78 9.38
Floor 40.22 14.91
Average footcandles
Model ZPLA2-UNV1 ZP42171
Wall 1 10.70 10.72
Wall 2 9.83 9.09
Wall 3 10.07 10.72
Wall 4 9.51 9.09